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200401050000
06230

01/05/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES LOMBARD,
JAMES N

200008030002
60821

200401050000
06240

01/05/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES TANNER,
ALAN

200010060003
50601

200401050000
06220

01/05/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES PERKINS, REX
B

197506240000
32740

200401050000
06250

01/05/2004
11:04:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES ODOHERTY,
DESMOND S

200306050003
51280

200401070000
10410

01/07/2004
08:42:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON, J
WALKER

200310030006
66170

200401120000
18740

01/12/2004
11:45:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES THOMSON,
TRACEY V

199803060000
78421

200401210000
35400

01/21/2004
10:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES NETTLES,
ALAN F

199701300000
30311

200401210000
35410

01/21/2004
10:02:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES FERRELL,
DAVID E

200003030000
68701

200401210000
35600

01/21/2004
10:36:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200309080006
00880

200401210000
35630

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200311100007
46000

200401210000
35640

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312010007
76230

200401210000
35620

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200311190007
63370

200401210000
35660

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312010007
77260

200401210000
36080

01/21/2004
11:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200312050007
91610



200401260000
41150

01/26/2004
10:57:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200308010004
96260

200401120000
19860

01/12/2004
01:11:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES HOESLEY,
CRAIG J

Other:SEE
INST

200401210000
35650

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

20 19 200312010007
76210

Lot#:20 Blk:2
Book:20 Pg:19

200401210000
35670

01/21/2004
10:38:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

19 23 200311210007
66280

Lot#:17
Book:19 Pg:23

200401210000
36090

01/21/2004
11:19:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

200302100000
80340

Other:SEE
INST


