Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2004/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200401050000 06230	01/05/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	LOMBARD, JAMES N					200008030002 60821	·
200401050000 06240	01/05/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	TANNER, ALAN					200010060003 50601	
200401050000 06220	01/05/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	PERKINS, REX B					197506240000 32740	
200401050000 06250	01/05/2004 11:04:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	ODOHERTY, DESMOND S					200306050003 51280	
200401070000 10410	01/07/2004 08:42:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, J WALKER					200310030006 66170	
200401120000 18740	01/12/2004 11:45:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMSON, TRACEY V					199803060000 78421	
200401210000 35400	01/21/2004 10:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	NETTLES, ALAN F					199701300000 30311	
200401210000 35410	01/21/2004 10:02:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRELL, DAVID E					200003030000 68701	
200401210000 35600	01/21/2004 10:36:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200309080006 00880	
200401210000 35630	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200311100007 46000	
200401210000 35640	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312010007 76230	
200401210000 35620	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200311190007 63370	
200401210000 35660	01/21/2004 10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312010007 77260	
200401210000 36080	01/21/2004 11:19:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK					200312050007 91610	

200401260000 41150	10:57:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				200308010004 96260	
200401120000 19860	01:11:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	HOESLEY, CRAIG J					Other:SEE INST
	10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK		20	19		Lot#:20 Blk:2 Book:20 Pg:19
200401210000 35670	10:38:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK		19	23		Lot#:17 Book:19 Pg:23
	11:19:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK				200302100000 80340	Other:SEE INST